All bids submitted after the deadline will not be
considered.
All Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security in the7.
form of Bank guarantee in the amount of: Lot #1 – TJS
75  500.00  (Seventy-five  thousand  five  hundred)  Tajik
Somoni and Lot 2 # – TJS 53 500.00 (Fifty-three thousand
and  five  hundred)  Tajik  Somoni  or  equivalent  in  US
Dollars.
Address (addresses) mentioned above:8.

For information and obtaining of bidding documents:

State Institution “Agriculture Entrepreneurship Development”
Project Management Unit

Address:  Rudaki district, Jamoat Russia, May 1 village, house